Position

Patrol Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant Detective

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Deputy Sheriff

Other Positions Held County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Department

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Sheriff-Live Oak
Contract

Total Wages

$126,748

$107,244

$80,473

$73,778

$73,652

$73,553

$72,350

$67,564

$9,943

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,395

$34,661

$20,166

$18,870

$11,438

$20,320

$18,800

$31,451

$2,814



