Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Patrol Lieutenant		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$126,748	\$38,395
Sheriff's Sergeant Detective		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$107,244	\$34,661
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$80,473	\$20,166
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$73,778	\$18,870
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$73,652	\$11,438
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$73,553	\$20,320
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$72,350	\$18,800
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$67,564	\$31,451
Deputy Sheriff		Sutter County	Sheriff-Live Oak Contract	\$9,943	\$2,814